
Applicazio

ni Auto

SMART

SMART 

CABRIO 

(450)

Modello Anno di 

Produzion

e

Cil KW CV Cilindri Alimentazi

one

Codice 

Motore

0.6 

(450.432)

2002/06 - 

2004/01

599 ccm 52 KW 71 CV 3 Cilindri Benzina M 160.910

0.6 

(450.432)

2002/06 - 

2004/01

599 ccm 52 KW 71 CV 3 Cilindri Benzina M 160.920

0.6 

(S1OLA1, 

450.441, 

450.442, 

450.443)

2000/03 - 

2004/01

599 ccm 40 KW 55 CV 3 Cilindri Benzina M 160.910
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0.6 

(S1OLA1, 

450.441, 

450.442, 

450.443)

2000/03 - 

2004/01

599 ccm 40 KW 55 CV 3 Cilindri Benzina M 160.920

0.6 

(S1OLA1, 

450.441, 

450.442, 

450.443)

2000/03 - 

2004/01

599 ccm 40 KW 55 CV 3 Cilindri Benzina M 160 

E6AL B03

0.6 

(S1OLD2, 

450.452)

2001/01 - 

2004/01

599 ccm 45 KW 61 CV 3 Cilindri Benzina M 160 

E6AL B05

0.6 

(S1OLD2, 

450.452)

2001/01 - 

2004/01

599 ccm 45 KW 61 CV 3 Cilindri Benzina M 160.910

0.6 

(S1OLD2, 

450.452)

2001/01 - 

2004/01

599 ccm 45 KW 61 CV 3 Cilindri Benzina M 160.920

SMART 

CITY-

COUPE 

(450)



Modello Anno di 

Produzion

e

Cil KW CV Cilindri Alimentazi

one

Codice 

Motore

0.6 

(450.330, 

450.332)

2002/06 - 

2004/01

599 ccm 52 KW 71 CV 3 Cilindri Benzina M 160.910

0.6 

(450.330, 

450.332)

2002/06 - 

2004/01

599 ccm 52 KW 71 CV 3 Cilindri Benzina M 160.920

0.6 

(450.352, 

450.353)

2001/01 - 

2004/01

599 ccm 45 KW 61 CV 3 Cilindri Benzina M 160 

E6AL B05

0.6 

(450.352, 

450.353)

2001/01 - 

2004/01

599 ccm 45 KW 61 CV 3 Cilindri Benzina M 160.910

0.6 

(450.352, 

450.353)

2001/01 - 

2004/01

599 ccm 45 KW 61 CV 3 Cilindri Benzina M 160.920

0.6 

(S1CLA1, 

450.341)

1998/07 - 

2004/01

599 ccm 40 KW 55 CV 3 Cilindri Benzina M 160.910

0.6 

(S1CLA1, 

450.341)

1998/07 - 

2004/01

599 ccm 40 KW 55 CV 3 Cilindri Benzina M 160.920



0.6 

(S1CLA1, 

450.341)

1998/07 - 

2004/01

599 ccm 40 KW 55 CV 3 Cilindri Benzina M 160 

E6AL B03

0.6 

(S1CLB1, 

450.331, 

450.336)

1998/07 - 

2004/01

599 ccm 33 KW 45 CV 3 Cilindri Benzina M 160 

E6AL B04

0.6 

(S1CLB1, 

450.331, 

450.336)

1998/07 - 

2004/01

599 ccm 33 KW 45 CV 3 Cilindri Benzina M 160.910

0.6 

(S1CLB1, 

450.331, 

450.336)

1998/07 - 

2004/01

599 ccm 33 KW 45 CV 3 Cilindri Benzina M 160.920

SMART 

CROSSB

LADE 

(450)

Modello Anno di 

Produzion

e

Cil KW CV Cilindri Alimentazi

one

Codice 

Motore



0.6 

(450.418)

2002/06 - 

2003/12

599 ccm 52 KW 71 CV 3 Cilindri Benzina M 160.910

0.6 

(450.418)

2002/06 - 

2003/12

599 ccm 52 KW 71 CV 3 Cilindri Benzina M 160.920


